Appendix C:
Meeting Agendas and
Sign-in Sheets

This appendix has the Agendas and Sign-in sheets for meetings that were held during the
planning process. See Chapter 3 for list of meetings and dates.
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Meeting Sign in
Sheet

R.D. FLANAGAN
& ASSOCIATES

Planning Consultants
- www.rdflanagan.com

Project: CANADIAN COUNTY MULTI-HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN
Purpose of Meeting: Mitigation Plan Organization
Date of Meeting: ' A ,
February 3, 2009 Begin: 10:30 am End: 7
Position or
Initial Name Organization TIC | Phone(s) E-mail
EE: agan, Consultant gggéug- rdflanagan@rdflanagan.com
. 405-261-
~ i Jerry Canadian Co.
Smith Emerg. Mgr. 1070 x smithj@canadiancounty.orq
7 6186
?g: o Union City T 228'9483' cecileacanaday@aol.com
Brandley, | Canadian Co. 405-262- ;
PQ? Amy FPA T 1070 brandleva@canadiancounty.org
Canady, Town of 405-483- ;
Bodilea Union City T 5509 cecileacanady@aol.com
Carel, Union City T 405-483-
Todd Schoals 3531
El Reno :
gg:fgr'tan' Emergency T 28%262 rcoleman@cityofelreno.com
Manager
. Denton, Yukon T 405-354-
Bill Schools 2587
Eccard, Art | Maple PS T | goa-262 | aeccard@maple k12.ok.us
Floyd 405-262-
Tarr ' El Reno PIO T |4070 tfloyd@cityofelreno.com
yoo Ext. 249
. Funck, Canadian . | 405-262- X
‘\,\ {F Raonhle County T 1070 Funckr@canadiancounty.org
Riverside 405-262-
10. Goure, Jeff Schnsls T 2007
Calumet 405-893- .
11. Hall, Greg Public Works T 0323 calumet@pldi.net
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initial | Name | POSIONOF | y/c | phone(s) E-mail
rganization
12. Hamilton, | El Reno ;
{ Gt Belindle T |405- Lhamilton2@elreno.k12.0k.us
13. Hort, 405-354- -
Mitchell Yukon T 6676 mhort@ci.yukon.ok.us
14. Hyatt, Piedmont T 405-373-
Mike Schools 231
15. jgpfnson, SE::I?(?:@ T ggg;‘zez- iiohnson@elreno.k12.ok us
16. Martin, Darlington 405-262- | . ’ '
P Schoals : 0137 jmartin@darlington.k12.ok.us
17. Mathers, Yukon 405-354-
Karit Balnols T 0587 Kent.mathers@yukonps.com
18. Quren, : 405-354- ;
Bearlat Cityof Yukon | T 6676 souren@ci.yukon.ok.us
19. Parish, Piedmont 405-373- ; .
%&3 Jacky Selinils T 2311 Jacky.parish@piedmontschools.org
A ,
Yukon .
ol ﬁf;":' Emergency T gggfzs- Fpeak.cityofyukon@sbcglobal.net
y Manager B )
Mustang
21. Rolison, Community 405-376- : ;
Rickaid Development T 7707 rrolison@cityofmustang.org
| Director
. 405-262-
22. Smith, Emergency . - "
Jerry Manager i § g%g X smithj@canadiancounty.org
23. Smith Calumet 405-893- |. .
: & * - .
Jimmy Sehoole T 9999 jsmith@chs.k12.0k.us
24. Springer, Mustang T 405-376-
Karl Schools 2461 1
Redlands
2B g’:ut, Comm. T 1226422' stoutg@redlandscc.edu |
i | College o B |
26. Tippins, El Reno T 405-262-
Ranet Schools 1703
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